
February 23, 2017 Page 1 of 1

39E  24940-00    PROVISIONAL PERMITWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

10
10

8
8
9
9
9
9

 34.00
 1.00
 5.00

 48.00
 53.00
 16.00
 35.00
 14.00

1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S
1S

60E
60E
60E
60E
60E
60E
60E
60E

CARTER
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER
CARTER

W2NW
N2NWSW
S2SWNW

W2SW
NE

S2S2NW
N2SW

W2NWSE

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Priority Date: SEPTEMBER 27, 1979 at 11:59 A.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 206.00

 THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER SHALL CONTACT THE OBJECTORS DURING PERIODS OF LOW WATER TO 
DETERMINE THE AVAIL- ABILITY OF WATER FOR THIS APPROPRIATION.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Owners: TRAVIS J WALKER 
PO BOX 244
EKALAKA, MT 59324

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  206.00

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

39E  24940-00 General Abstract

800.00 GPM

103.00 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 38544 RECEIVED 04/13/2006. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 143745 RECEIVED 06/10/2016. 

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: BOXELDER CREEK

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

PUMP

PUMP

PUMP

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

MAY 1 TO OCTOBER 31

MAY 1 TO OCTOBER 31

MAY 1 TO OCTOBER 31

1

2

3

4

8

8

60E

60E

60E

1S

1S

1S

SESW

SENESW

NENESE

CARTER

CARTER

CARTER

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Volume: 103.00 AC-FT
Purpose (Use): IRRIGATION

Period of Use: MAY 1 to OCTOBER 31

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Geocodes/Valid:  42-0963-08-3-02-01-0000 - Y 42-0963-09-1-01-01-A400 - Y

42-0963-10-2-02-02-0000 - Y

Enforceable Priority Date:    SEPTEMBER 27, 1979 at 11:59 A.M.

Version Status: ACTIVE


