STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number: 39E 24940-00 PROVISIONAL PERMIT

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

Version Status: ACTIVE

Owners: TRAVIS J WALKER

PO BOX 244

EKALAKA, MT 59324

Priority Date: SEPTEMBER 27, 1979 at 11:59 A.M.

Enforceable Priority Date: SEPTEMBER 27, 1979 at 11:59 A.M.

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION
Maximum Flow Rate: 800.00 GPM
Maximum Volume: 103.00 AC-FT

Maximum Acres: 206.00

Source Name: BOXELDER CREEK
Source Type: SURFACE WATER

Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

IDGovt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCounty1SESW41S60ECARTER

Period of Diversion: MAY 1 TO OCTOBER 31

Diversion Means: PUMP

2 SENESW 8 1S 60E CARTER

Period of Diversion: MAY 1 TO OCTOBER 31

Diversion Means: PUMP

NENESE 8 1S 60E CARTER

Period of Diversion: MAY 1 TO OCTOBER 31

Diversion Means: PUMP

Purpose (Use): IRRIGATION
Volume: 103.00 AC-FT

Period of Use: MAY 1 to OCTOBER 31

Place of Use:

<u>ID</u>	Acres	Govt Lot	Qtr Sec	<u>Sec</u>	Twp	Rge	County
3	34.00		W2NW	10	1S	60E	CARTER
4	1.00		N2NWSW	10	1S	60E	CARTER
5	5.00		S2SWNW	8	1S	60E	CARTER
6	48.00		W2SW	8	1S	60E	CARTER
7	53.00		NE	9	1S	60E	CARTER
8	16.00		S2S2NW	9	1S	60E	CARTER
9	35.00		N2SW	9	1S	60E	CARTER
10	14.00		W2NWSE	9	1S	60E	CARTER

Total: 206.00

Geocodes/Valid: 42-0963-08-3-02-01-0000 - Y 42-0963-09-1-01-01-A400 - Y

42-0963-10-2-02-02-0000 - Y

Remarks:

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER SHALL CONTACT THE OBJECTORS DURING PERIODS OF LOW WATER TO DETERMINE THE AVAIL- ABILITY OF WATER FOR THIS APPROPRIATION.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 38544 RECEIVED 04/13/2006.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 143745 RECEIVED 06/10/2016.